
Trumbull Public Schools Marking Period & Report Card Dates* 
2022-2023 

 

 
* Unanticipated school closings may impact reporting periods; updates will be provided as needed 

through the Office of Teaching & Learning via the Assistant Superintendent. 

 
Elementary Schools 

 

Consistent with BOE Policy 5124, “Reporting to Parents,” elementary school teachers will post information, scores 
 and grades related to student progress on Infinite Campus in accordance with District guidelines. 

 Report cards will be issued on the dates listed below. 

Trimester Start Date Close Date Days in 
Trimester Report Card Issued 

1 Tues., Aug. 30, 2022 Thurs., Dec. 1, 2022 61 Thurs., Dec. 8, 2022 

2 Fri., Dec. 2, 2022 Thurs., March 9, 2023 60 Thurs., March 16, 2023 

3 Fri., March 10, 2023 Tues., June 13, 2023 60 Tues., June 13, 2023 

 
Elementary School Parent Conferences 

Afternoon of October 25 
Afternoon of October 27 
Evening of November 3 

Afternoon and Evening of March 9 
 
 
 

Middle Schools 
 

Consistent with BOE Policy 5124, “Reporting to Parents,” middle school teachers will post information, scores, 
and grades related to student progress on Infinite Campus in accordance with District guidelines. 
Report cards and mid-trimester updates will be available electronically on the dates listed below. 

Trimester Start Date Close Date Days in 
Trimester Report Card Available 

1 
Tues., Aug. 30, 2022 Thurs., Dec. 1, 2022 61 Thurs., Dec. 8, 2022 

Mid-Trimester Update Wed., Oct. 12, 2022 

2 
Fri., Dec. 2, 2022 Thurs., March 9, 2023 60 Thurs., March 16, 2023 

Mid-Trimester Update Thurs., Jan. 19, 2023 

3 
Fri., March 10, 2023 Tues., June 13, 2023 60 Tues., June 13, 2023 

Mid-Trimester Update Mon., April 24, 2023 
 

Middle School Parent Conferences 
Afternoon of October 27 

Afternoon and Evening of November 10 
Afternoon and Evening of March 14 

  



Trumbull Public Schools Marking Period & Report Card Dates* 
2022-2023 

 

 
* Unanticipated school closings may impact reporting periods; updates will be provided as needed 

through the Office of Teaching & Learning via the Assistant Superintendent. 

  

 Trumbull High School 
   

Consistent with BOE Policy 5124, “Reporting to Parents,” high school teachers will post information, scores 
 and grades related to student progress on Infinite Campus in accordance with District guidelines. 
Report cards and mid-quarter updates will be available electronically on the dates listed below. 

Quarter Start Date Close Date Days in 
Quarter Report Card Available 

1 Tues., Aug. 30, 2022 Wed., Nov. 2, 2022 43 Tues., Nov. 15, 2022 

2 
Thu., Nov. 3, 2022 Fri., Jan. 20, 2023 42 + 

4 exam days  Tues., Jan 31., 2023 

Midterm Exams: Jan. 17, 18, 19, and 20  

3 Mon., Jan. 23, 2023 Mon., March 27, 2023 43 Thurs., April 6, 2023 

4 
Tues., March 28, 2023 Tues., June 13, 2023 43 + 

6 exam days Wed, June 21, 2023 

Final Exams: June 6, 7, 8, and 9 
Make-up Days:  June 12, and 13 

 

 
High School Parent Conferences 

Afternoon and Evening of November 15 
Afternoon and Evening of March 2 

 

 
2022-2023 Trumbull Public Schools Significant State Assessment Dates 

 

Assessments in shaded rows are administered only to students qualifying 
 as a result of Multilingual Learner (ML) status or Planning and Placement Team (PPT) decision.  

Assessment Content Area(s) 
Assessed Grade(s) Testing Window 

LAS Links English Language Proficiency K-12 January 3-March 3, 2023 

CT SAT School Day Literacy and Mathematics 11 

Primary Test Dates: March 22 - 
24 and 28 - 29, 2023  

Makeup Dates: April 25 - 28, 
2023 

Smarter Balanced Assessment Literacy and Mathematics 3-8 March 27-June 2, 2023 

Connecticut Physical Fitness Assessment Fitness 4, 6, 8-12 Any time throughout the school 
year 

Connecticut Alternate Assessment (CTAA) Literacy and Mathematics 3-8 & 11 March 27- June 2, 2023 

Next-Generation Science Standards 
Assessment (NGSS) Science 5, 8, & 11 

May 9-18, 2023(Grades 5 & 8) 
April 25-May 25, 2023 (Grade 11)  

 

CT Alternate Science Assessment (CTAS) Science 5, 8, & 11 March 27- June 2, 2023 

 


